Article 1

Article 2

Article 3

Article 4

CHAPTER 14 TRAFFIC

Standard Traffic Ordinance

14-101
14-102
14-103

INCORPORATING STANDARD TRAFFIC ORDINANCE
SAME; TRAFFIC INFRACTIONS AND TRAFFIC OFFENSES
PENALTY FOR SCHEDULED FINES

Local Traffic Regulations

14-201
14-202
14-203
14-204
14-205

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND MARKINGS

CARELESS DRIVING PROHIBITED

MOTORCYLCES ON SIDEWALKS; UNLAWFUL

BICYCLES ON SIDEWALKS IN CERTAIN AREAS; UNLAWFUL
J-TURN PROHIBITED

Abandoned Motor Vehicles on Public Property

14-301
14-302
14-303
14-304
14-305

14-306
14-307
14-308
14-309
14-310
14-311
14-312
14-313
14-314

DEFINITIONS

IMPOUNDING VEHICLES

SAME

NOTICE OF IMPOUNDMENT; STORAGE OF VEHICLE
IMPOUNDMENT AFTER REQUEST TO LEAVE MOTOR
VEHICLE

RELEASE OF MOTOR VEHICLE FROM IMPOUNDMENT
HEARING

CHARGES CONSTITUTE A LIEN

SATISFACTION OF LIEN; NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE
REDEMPTION

SALE PROCEEDS

STATUTORY PROCEDURES

IMPLEMENTATION OF ARTICLE

REIMBURSEMENT FOR DISCHARGED LIENS

Hazardous Materials

14-401
14-402
14-403
14-404
14-405

14-406

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL DEFINED

SAME; EXCEPTIONS

TRANSPORTATION OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
HAZARDOUS MATERIAL ROUTES

PARKING OF VEHICLES OR TRAILERS CARRYING
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS

REMOVAL OF ILLEGALLY PARKED TRAILERS



Article 5

Article 6

Article 7

Overweight Vehicles

14-501

14-502

14-503

14-504
14-505

PARKING OVERWEIGHT VEHICLES ON PUBLIC RIGHT OF

WAY

OVERWEIGHT VEHICLES; PROHIBITED PARKING;
EXCEPTIONS

DETACHED COMMERCIAL TRAILERS

PENALTIES

FINDING OF CITY COUNCIL

Mechanical Exhaust Device

14-601
14-602

USE PROHIBITED
PENALTY

ATV, Work Site Utility Vehicles, Golf Carts and Micro Utility Trucks

14-701
14-702

14-703

14-704
14-705

14-706
14-707
14-708

DEFINITIONS

OPERATION OF SPECIAL PURPOSE VEHICLES ON CITY
STREETS; SPECIAL CONDITIONS AND RESTRICTIONS ON
OPERATION

SAME; VALID DRIVER’S LICENSE REQUIRED; PENALTY;
DUTIES AND RESPONSIBILITIES

ALL-TERRAIN VEHICLES; ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS
ALL-TERRAIN VEHICLES; EQUIPMENT REQUIRED FOR
OPERATORS AND RIDERS

SAME; INSURANCE REQUIRED; PENALTY

SAME; REGISTRATION AND LICENSE; FEE; APPLICATION
REPEALER



