CHAPTER 14 TRAFFIC

Article 1	Standard Traffic Ordinance			
	14-101	INCORPORATING STANDARD TRAFFIC ORDINANCE		
	14-102			
	14-103	PENALTY FOR SCHEDULED FINES		
Article 2	Local Traffic Regulations			
	14-201	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND MARKINGS		
	14-202	CARELESS DRIVING PROHIBITED		
	14-203	MOTORCYLCES ON SIDEWALKS; UNLAWFUL		
	14-204	BICYCLES ON SIDEWALKS IN CERTAIN AREAS; UNLAWFUL		
	14-205	J-TURN PROHIBITED		
Article 3	Abandoned Motor Vehicles on Public Property			
	14-301	DEFINITIONS		
	14-302	IMPOUNDING VEHICLES		
	14-303			
	14-304	NOTICE OF IMPOUNDMENT; STORAGE OF VEHICLE		
	14-305	IMPOUNDMENT AFTER REQUEST TO LEAVE MOTOR VEHICLE		
	14-306	RELEASE OF MOTOR VEHICLE FROM IMPOUNDMENT		
	14-307	HEARING		
	14-308	CHARGES CONSTITUTE A LIEN		
	14-309	SATISFACTION OF LIEN; NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE		
	14-310	REDEMPTION		
	14-311	SALE PROCEEDS		
	14-312	STATUTORY PROCEDURES		
	14-313	IMPLEMENTATION OF ARTICLE		
	14-314	REIMBURSEMENT FOR DISCHARGED LIENS		
Article 4	Hazardous Materials			
	14-401	HAZARDOUS MATERIAL DEFINED		
	14-402	SAME; EXCEPTIONS		
	14-403	TRANSPORTATION OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS		
	14-404	HAZARDOUS MATERIAL ROUTES		
	14-405	PARKING OF VEHICLES OR TRAILERS CARRYING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS		
	14-406	REMOVAL OF ILLEGALLY PARKED TRAILERS		

Article 5 Overweight Vehicles

14-501	PARKING OVER\	NEIGHT VEHIC	CLES ON PUBLIC	RIGHT OF
	WAY			
14-502	OVERWEIGHT	VEHICLES;	PROHIBITED	PARKING;
	EXCEPTIONS			
14-503	DETACHED COM	MERCIAL TRAII	LERS	
14-504	PENALTIES			
14-505	FINDING OF CITY	' COUNCIL		

Article 6 Mechanical Exhaust Device

14-601	USE PROHIBITED
14-602	PENALTY

Article 7 ATV, Work Site Utility Vehicles, Golf Carts and Micro Utility Trucks

14-701	DEFINITIONS
14-702	OPERATION OF SPECIAL PURPOSE VEHICLES ON CITY
	STREETS; SPECIAL CONDITIONS AND RESTRICTIONS ON
	OPERATION
14-703	SAME; VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE REQUIRED; PENALTY;
	DUTIES AND RESPONSIBILITIES
14-704	ALL-TERRAIN VEHICLES; ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS
14-705	ALL-TERRAIN VEHICLES; EQUIPMENT REQUIRED FOR
	OPERATORS AND RIDERS
14-706	SAME; INSURANCE REQUIRED; PENALTY
14-707	SAME; REGISTRATION AND LICENSE; FEE; APPLICATION
14-708	REPEALER